
Dates for your diary 

All of the above dates may be subject to change.  If anything does change, or is added to the diary, we will let you know as soon as possible. 
 

 
 

Mon 5th Jan 2026 : School re-opens 
 
Fri 9th Jan  : P1 & P7 NHS dental visit 
 
Mon 12th Jan : P1 enrolment in school, 9.30-11am 
 
Tue 13th Jan  : P1 enrolment in school, 2-6pm 
 
Wed 14th Jan : P1 enrolment in school, 9.30-11am 
 
Thu 15th Jan  : P1 enrolment in school, 1.30-2.30pm 
 
Tue 20th Jan  : P1 parent Literacy workshop – 2pm in school 
 

Wed 11th Feb : P3a parent event in class, 2.15pm 
 

Thu 12th Feb  : P5/4 parent event in class, 2.15pm 
 

Mon 16th Feb : Mid-term holiday, school closed 
 

Tue 17th Feb  : Mid-term holiday, school closed 
 
Wed 18th Feb  : In-service day, (school closed for pupils) 
 
Thu 26th Feb  : P4 parent event in class, 2.15pm 
 

Tue 3rd Mar  : P1a & P1b parent event in class, 2.15pm 
 

Tue 10th Mar : P6, P6/7 & P7 parent event in classes, 2.15pm 
 
Thu 19th Mar : Parent’s night appointments in school 
                                      Booking system info will be issued late February 
 

Fri 20th Mar  : Red Nose Day event – info to follow 
 

Thu 2nd Apr  : School closes 2.30pm for Easter holidays 
 

Mon 20th Apr : School re-opens 
 
Wed 29th Apr : P2a & P2b parent event in class, 2.15pm 



Dates for your diary 

All of the above dates may be subject to change.  If anything does change, or is added to the diary, we will let you know as soon as possible. 
 

 

Thu 30th Apr  : Nursery transition visit 1, in school 1.30pm 
 

Mon 4th May : Bank holiday, school closed 
 

Thu 7th May  : In-service day (school closed for pupils) 
 
Thu 14th May : P6 Titanic Belfast trip 
 
Fri 15th May  : Future me Friday event in school 
 
Fri 22nd May  : School closed for May weekend 
 

Mon 25th May : School closed for May weekend 
 

Thu 28th May  : Nursery transition visit 2 in school, 1.30pm 
 

Fri 29th May  : Sports Day – info to follow 

 

Mon 1st June : P7 residential Lockerbie Manor 
 
Tue 2nd June  : P7 residential Lockerbie Manor 
 
Wed 3rd June : P7 residential Lockerbie Manor 
 

Fri 5th June  : Full school trip to Blair Drummond Safari Park 
                                      Information will be issued in due course 
 

Wed 10th June : P4-7 show in school 10.30am 
                           Ticket booking info will be issued mid May 

 
Thu 11th June : P4-7 show in school 10.30am & 1.30pm 
 
Fri 12th June  : P4-7 show in school 10.30am 
 
Thu 18th June : Nursery transition visit 3 in school, 1.30pm 
 

Wed 24th June : End of year services in Church  
                             P1-3: 9.30am    P4-6: 11am    P7: 1.30pm 
                            Parents/carers welcome to attend                         
 
Fri 26th June  : School closes 1pm for summer holidays 


